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12.5% service charge will be added to the bill

From the bar

Our house rose

ROSE WINE

PROSECCO

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

Peroni

Heineken

Brew Dog IPA

Old Mout Cider

BEER & CIDER

2.2

2.2

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

6.25  22.0

GLASS
125 ml

BOTTLE
750 ml

Our house red

RED WINE

Our house white

WHITE WINE

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Karma Cola

Karma Razza

Karma Lemony

Diet Coke / Coke

Fighter Shot (ginger)

CBD Infused Drink

Chari-tea / Green / Rooibos

Kombucha

6.5  24.0
GLASS BOTTLE

7.0  25.0
GLASS BOTTLE

6.25  22.0
GLASS BOTTLE


